City College
102/1 Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata-700009
NOTICE (Dated: 02.03.2021)
(Sub: CU REGISTRATION - INFORMATION FOR CANDIDATES BLOCKED EARLIER)

SL  CUFORM NAME COURSE GENDER SUBJECTS
NO  NO/REGISTRATION
NO
1 112-1111-0889-20 ANTARIJIT DAS B.A. (Honours) Male ENGA,PLSG,PHIG
2 112-1211-0798-20 KRITIKA THAKUR B.A. (Honours) Female ENGA,PLSG,ECOG
3 112-1211-0890-20 SATHI SARKAR B.A. (Honours) Female HISA,ENGG,PHIG
4 112-1211-0799-20 KIRTI MEHAR B.A. (Honours) Female HISA,ENGG,PHIG
5 112-1111-0891-20 KAMALESH MISHRA B.A. (Honours) Male PLSA,ENGG,ECOG
6 112-1211-0834-20 ANSHU RAY B.A. (Honours) Female PLSA,ENGG,PHIG
7 112-1111-0800-20 SAYAN BISWAS B.A. (Honours) Male PLSA,ENGG,PHIG

9 112-1111-0877-20 RISHAV BERA B.COM. Male _
(General)

10 112-1111-0696-20 SOHAM PODDER B.COM. Male _
(General)

12 112-1111-0878-20 AMAN KUMAR B.COM. Male _
(General)

13 112-1111-0820-20 ASHISH MISHRA B.COM. Male _
(General)

14 112-1111-0821-20 PYANSHU SHAW B.COM. Male

(General)



15 112-1111-0879-20 PREETAM GHOSH B.COM. Male

(General)

17 112-1111-0880-20 ASHISH ROY B.COM. Male .
(General)

18  112-1111-0822-20 AKASH PRASAD B.COM. Male .
ROUTH (General)

19  112-1111-0823-20  VIVEKANAND PANDEY B.COM. Male .
(General)

20  112-1111-0797-20 DHIRAJ SINGH B.COM. Male .
(General)

21 112-1111-0881-20 RAHUL MUKHERJEE B.COM. Male _
(General)

22 112-1111-0882-20 SOUMOYDIP B.COM. Male _
CHOWDHURY (General)

24 112-1211-0824-20 KAJAL KUMARI B.COM. Female _
MAHATO (General)

25  112-1111-0883-20 SOHAM GHOSH B.COM. Male .
(General)

26 112-1211-0884-20 SWETA VERMA B.COM. Female _
(General)

27 112-1111-0825-20 ANKIT KUAMR RAM B.COM. Male _
(General)

29 112-1111-0847-20 DEBJIT MAJHI B.COM. Male
(Honours)



30 112-1111-0813-20 RIPURAJ SHARMA B.COM. Male
(Honours)

32 112-1212-0848-20 ISHITA MONDAL B.COM. Female .
(Honours)

33 112-1111-0849-20 HRITHIK KUMAR B.COM. Male .
GUPTA (Honours)

34  112-1211-0853-20 TRISHA PARAMANICK B.COM. Female .
(Honours)

35  112-1111-0854-20 TANMOY DEY B.COM. Male .
(Honours)

37  112-1211-0814-20 JYOTSNA SINGH B.COM. Female .
(Honours)

38 112-1211-0794-20 HARSHITA KUMARI B.COM. Female _
(Honours)

39  112-1112-0858-20 RAHUL MAJUMDER B.COM. Male .
(Honours)

41 112-1212-0860-20 SARASWATI RAJAK B.COM. Female _
(Honours)

42 112-1212-0860-20 SUBHAM KUMAR B.SC. (General) Male CEMG,MTMG,PHSG

RAM

112-1111-0802-20 SAGNIK MAZUMDAR B.SC. Male CEMA,PHSG,MTMG
(Honours)
46 112-1111-0803-20 ASHUTOSH KUMAR B.SC. Male CEMA,PHSG,MTMG

TIWARI (Honours)



47

48

49

50

51

52

112-1111-0804-20

112-1211-0812-20

112-1211-0805-20

1120596

112-1112-0806-20

112-1211-0838-20

RYAN DATTA

POULOMI MISHRA

TANAYA

CHAKRABORTY

ASHIM DHAR

BAIBHAB CHAND

SAMRIDDHA SAHA

B.SC.
(Honours)

B.SC.
(Honours)

B.SC.
(Honours)

B.SC.
(Honours)

B.SC.
(Honours)

B.SC.
(Honours)

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

CEMA,PHSG,MTMG

PHYA,ZOOG,CEMG

MTMA,PHSG,CEMG

MTMA,PHSG,CEMG

PHSA,CEMG,MTMG

PHYA,BOTG,Z00G

2019 Batch.
Old no. is
valid

54

55

56

112-1211-0807-20

112-1211-0808-20

112-1113-0893-20

SHRABANTI PAL

SHARBANI PAL

RAJIB KISKU

B.SC.
(Honours)

B.SC.
(Honours)

B.A. (General)

Female

Female

Male

ZOOA,CEMG,BOTG

ZOOA,CEMG,BOTG

BNGG,HISG

58

112-1211-0817-20

DONA BHOWMICK

B.A. (General)

Female

ENGG,PLSG

60

61

112-1111-0801-20

112-1211-0121-20

112-1111-0892-20

DEBANNA
CHATTERIJEE

RIFA FAHMIDA

AYAN MONDAL

B.A. (Honours)

B.A. (Honours)

B.A. (Honours)

Male

Female

Male

ENGA,PLSG,PHIG

ENGA,HISG,ECOG

PLSA, ,BNGG, PHIA




64  112-1212-0885-20 RIA KANOJIA B.COM. Female
(General)

~ (o)) (o]

112-1211-0886-20 ANANYA PRIYA B.COM. Female .
(General)
112-1211-0887-20  GAYATRI KUMARI DAS B.COM. Female _
(General)
112-1111-0888-20 ABHI KANCHAN SETT B.COM. Male _
(General)
71 112-1211-0811-20 DEVDIPTA ROY B.SC. Female PHYA,ZOOG,BOTG
(Honours)
72 112-1111-0826-20 ASHUTOSH SINGH B.COM. Male .
(General)

75 1120813 TAHSEEM KAUSAR B.COM. Male _ Approved
(General) but no
Regn.
Number
yet.

76 112-1111-0827-20 SHOHAM SAHA B.COM (Gen) Male



77

112-1212-0861-20

SITAL DAS

B.COM.
(Honours)

Female

79

80

81

112-1211-0815-20

112-1112-0816-20

112-1211-0863-20

SHIMRAN
CHOUDHURY

KRISHNENDU
RABIDAS

VAISHALI BHAGAT

B.COM. Female .
(Honours)

B.COM. Male .
(Honours)

B.COM. Female .
(Honours)

83

84

85

86

87

112-1211-0864-20

112-1211-0796-20

112-1111-0517-20

112-1111-0865-20

112-1211-867-20

112-1111-0819-20

SNEHA KUMARI

TRINA SARKAR

PARNO ROY

CHOUDHURY

SOURAV MONDAL

RAYA BANERJEE

TUSHAR GUPTA

B.COM. Female _
(Honours)

B.COM. Female _
(Honours)

B.COM. Male _
(Honours)

B.COM. Male _
(Honours)

B.COM. Female _
(Honours)

B.SC. (General) Male CEMG,MTMG,PHSG




91 1120885 MD NAUSHER B.SC. (General) Male CEMG,MTMG,PHSG  Pending.
Original
migration
certificate
must be
submitted
to CU
through
College

92  112-1211-875-20 NIKHAT FIRDOUS B.SC. (General) Female BOTG,PHYG,ZO0G

93  112-1211-876-20 SHRUTI GUPTA B.SC. (General) Female BOTG,PHYG,ZO0G

95 1120891 SUBHASH PANIJIYAR B.SC. Male BOTA,ZOOG,PHYG Pending.
(Honours) Original
migration
certificate
must be
submitted
to CU
through
College
96 112-1211-809-20 UNNITA GHOSH B.SC. Female CEMA,MTMG,PHSG
(Honours)
97 112-1114-842-20 ARITRA GHOSH B.SC. Male MTMA,PHSG,CEMG
(Honours)
98 112-1111-810-20 PRATIM SARKAR B.SC. Male PHSA,CEMG,MTMG
(Honours)




101 112-1211-790-20 PAYEL GANGULI B.SC. Female PHYA,CEMG,Z00G

(Honours)

102 112-1214-791-20 ANASUA ROOJ B.SC. Female ZOOA,PHYG,BOTG
(Honours)

103 112-1211-828-20 NEHA PRASAD B.COM. Female .
(General)

105 112-1111-868-20 KRISHNA ARUKIA B.COM. Male _
(Honours)

106  112-1212-848-20 ISHITA MONDAL B.COM. Female _
(Honours)

The candidates whose registration are approved and registration numbers assigned may fill in the
online CU exam form and submit to the College office. Please follow the College notice in our
website (by choosing the CU Examination tab).

The candidates whose registration are still blocked may not be able to sit for the CU semester exam
unless their block is removed within the next two or three days. Thus, they should report at the
College office on _ with all relevant original documents and have the errors
rectified. Those who are outstation candidates (as per local or permanent address) may send scanned copy
or copies of relevant original document(s) (in _
_) to cityreg2020@gmail.com by 03.03.2021. The copies should be of

the proper size and present a clear impression.

Late or incorrect response will lead o continued blockage of registration application and debarment from
sitting in the CU examination. The College shall take no responsibility in such cases.

Principal
City College


mailto:cityreg2020@gmail.com

